
FOR LEASE ± 26,136 SF
CLASS A INDUSTRIAL WAREHOUSE 

& OFFICE IN GARDENA

“ideal central location between 
los angeles airport & ports”
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• Ideal Central location between LAX and Ports

• Lot Size: 43,713 Sq. Ft.

• Offi ce Area: 1,304 SF 

• Power: 800 Amps, 480/277

• Year Built: 1999

• (3) dock high doors 10’x 10’ 

• (1) Drive-In Ramp Door 12’x 14’

• Truck well

• Concrete truck court

• Private side yard with easy drive in accessibility

• 4 Offi ces and 1 Lobby

• 33 Free Surface parking spaces

• Sprinkler System: 0.60/2,000

PROPERTY FEATURES



CORONA

IRVING

Ñ

LOS ANGELES

SANTA MONICA

WEST HOLLYWOOD

BEVERLY HILLS

BURBANK

GLENDALE
PASADENA MONROVIA

AZUSA

EL MONTE
ALHAMBRA

ROSEMEAD
MONTEREY 
PARK

MONTEBELLO

PICO RIVERA
WHITTIER

LA HABRA 
HEIGHTS
LA HABRA 

BREA
LA MIRADA

SANTA FE
SPRINGSDOWNEY

LYNWOOD

INGLEWOOD

GARDENA
MANHATTAN 
BEACH

REDONDO 
BEACH

PALOS VERDES 
ESTATES

ROLLING 
HILLS

TORRANCE CARSON

PARAMOUNT
COMPTON

NORWALK

CERRITOS

BELLFLOWER

LAKEWOOD

BUENA 
PARK

HUNTINGTON 
BEACH

GARDEN 
GROVE

ANAHEIM

FULLERTON PLACENTIA

YORBA LINDA

EASTVALE
CHINO HILLS

CHINO

POMONA
ONTARIO

RANCHO 
CUCAMONGA

COVINA

ARCADIA

SANTA 
ANA

WESTMINSTER

FOUNTAIN 
VALLEY

ORANGE 

VILLA 
PARK

COSTA 
MESA

NEWPORT 
BEACH

LA CA ADA 
FLINTRIDGE

405

10
10

405

105

210

5

5

5

5

405
605

605

605

710

710

10

15

10

110

110

605

405

73

57

57

2222

91
91

71

60

60

60

241

241

210

261

134

133

Port of Long Beach
Port of Los Angeles

Ontario International
Airport

Los Angeles
International Airport

W E S T 
1 3 9 T H 
S T R E E T
GARDENA | CA

±26,136 SF
BUILDING AREA

  1,304 SF
OFFICE AREA

26’-29’6”
CLEAR HEIGHT

3
DH LOADING 

DOORS
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Andrew Lara, SIOR, CCIM 
Executive V.P./Principal
(310) 538-6744
alara@daumcre.com
BRE LIC. #01820297

Jordan Lara  
Executive V.P./Principal
(310) 538-6789
jlara@daumcre.com
BRE LIC. #01877128

Rudy Lara, SIOR 
Executive V.P./Principal 
(714) 273-6515
rlara@daumcre.com
BRE LIC. #00833860

Natalie Lara 
Associate 
(714) 616-0203 
natalie.lara@daumcommercial.com
BRE LIC. #02044707

For More Information, Contact: 
LARA TEAM




